1, Broad Based QR for weight
bearing MRI with tilttng
Hydraulic Magnet
Mechanism from Oo -9Oo

Indian Subsidiary: M/S
Esaote Asia Pacific Diagnostic
Pvt. Ltd., Noida

Manufacturer: M/S Esaote
SPA, Italy

Model No. G-SCAN BRIO.

INR 8,72,1.4,373.00 43,50,778.55 9,15,75,091.65

(Rupees nine Crores

fifteen lakhs seventy five
thousand ninety one and

sixry five paisa only)

Turnkey:
55,00,000.00

(Including Taxes)

Comprehensive Maintenance Contract (CMC)
CMC Charges for Five (05) years, applicable after expiry of warranty, are approved as
under:

Year Rate (INR)

2500000.006th vear

7tb. year 3000000.00